
	- Baker Square
	- Burger King

Independently 
Owned/Operated
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8,000 SF 
Available

1,106 SF 
Available

4,300 SF 
Available

8,900
VPD

Site Plan

Leasing Info
Brian Merz

(763) 285-7235
bmerz@hjdevelopment.com

Hwy 7 & Hopkins Crossroads
Cub Foods
Plato’s Closet
America’s Best
Liberty Tax
Cub Wine & Spirits
Comcast
Sketchers
Vacant
Bach to Rock 
Starbucks
Vacant 
Vacant
Metro Dental
Clothes Mentor
Hobby Lobby
GNC
Freshly Leaf Tea
Leann Chin
Boost Mobile
Posh22 Salon
Vacant
Beauty Craft 
Great Clips
Fastest Labs
Sarah Nails
Tobacco Vape
The UPS Store
Flooring Expo
Pilgrim Cleaner
Affinity Plus
Original Mattress
Discount Tire
Honey Baked Ham

Sq. Ft.
73,000
3,000
3,521
1,507
6,537
3,029
8,996
114,086
3,500
1,857
4,300
8,000
4,000
3,500
53,101
1,200
2,131
2,740
1,200
2,400
1,106
1,201
1,059
966
966
1,196
1,196
1,840
1,196
2,980
2,983
8,766
3,036

Highway 10 & Round Lake Boulevard  |  Coon Rapids, MN
Riverdale Crossing

114,000 SF 
Available


